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NPC Thunderdome Show 
Results  

   

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e
n
t 

No. Name 

11 Tyrone Philips Mens Bodybuilding 

104 Kaitlin Tedhams Womens Figure 

13 Ryan Nelson 
Mens Classic 
Physique 

14 Traven Cunningham Womens Physique 

71 Tyler Byron Mens Physique 

163 Melissa Chavez Womens Bikini 

   

Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Kella Price 1 

   

Men's Body Building Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Brandon Szura 1 

   



Men's Body Building Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Paul Seroka 1 

   

Men's Body Building Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 David Schultz 1 

3 Paul Seroka 2 

4 Antonio De La Rosa 3 

   

Men's Body Building Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Ryan Deiter 1 

6 Kyle Machiz 2 

8 Akeem Stewart 3 

7 Jose Larson 4 

2 Brandon Szura 5 

9 Peter Fuzi 6 

  



   

Men's Body Building Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Tyrone Philips 1 

6 Kyle Machiz 2 

2 Brandon Szura 3 

9 Peter Fuzi 4 

   

Men's Body Building Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Darnell Richardson 1 

10 Ryan Deiter 2 

8 Akeem Stewart 3 

7 Jose Larson 4 

   

Men's Body Building Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 David Schultz 1 

4  Antonio De La Rosa 2 

   

Men's Body Building Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



13 Ryan Nelson 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

14 Traven Cunningham 1 

15 Hanna Carrizoza 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Justin Lund 1 

17 Aaron George 2 

3 Paul Seroka 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

19 Robert Mills 1 

18 Hugh Braxton 2 

3 Paul Seroka 3 

  



   

Men's Classic Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Justin Lund 1 

23 Nikolas Karahalios 2 

17 Aaron George 3 

21 Nick Wiltz 4 

20 Sean McDonald 5 

7 Jose Larson 6 

22 Humberto Najera 7 

9 Peter Fuzi 8 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

28 Chase Hanlon 1 

8 Akeem Stewart 2 

24 Cory Dorris 3 

26 Zachary Young 4 

27 Rick Suttle 5 

25 Jonathan Jackson 6 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Aaron George 1 

29 Ulugbek Abdurakhmamov 2 

16 Justin Lund 3 

23 Nikolas Karahalios 4 

12 Darnell Richardson 5 

30 Roderick Harris 6 

6 Kyle Machiz 7 

19 Robert Mills 8 

21 Nick Wiltz 9 

9 Peter Fuzi 10 

22 Humberto Najera 10 

   

Men's Classic Physique Class B  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

13 Ryan Nelson 1 

28 Chase Hanlon 2 

31 Brandon Budlong 3 

10 Ryan Deiter 4 

8 Akeem Stewart 5 

20 Sean McDonald 6 

24 Cory Dorris 7 

7 Jose Larson 8 

26 Zachary Young 9 

27 Rick Suttle 10 

25 Jonathan Jackson 10 



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

33 Tanner Spear 1 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

34 Michael Garcia 1 

35 Denny Garcia 2 

36 Scott Garman 3 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

35 Denny Garcia 1 

36 Scott Garman 2 

37 Virgil Tapispisan 3 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

39 Justin Sanders 1 

43 Abdullah Almalshad 2 

46 Aries Ballena 3 

45 Eric Mena 4 

42 Daniel Blasi 5 

38 Daniel Hernandez 6 

41 Khaled Alrmaih 7 

40 Jon Dalton 8 

44 Justin Taylor 9 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 David Casanova 1 

48 Bader Kaki 2 

55 John Diaz 3 

52 Bert Wallace 4 

58 Jordan McIntose 5 

47 Abdullah Alawadhi 6 

51 Bryan Dang 7 

53 Cody Delk 8 

49 James "Chris" Harrington 9 

56 Schuyler Corder 10 

54 Amir Tasmim 10 

57 Earon Harper 10 

   



Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

61 Jordan Guerra 1 

66 Arthur Reyes 2 

60 Jerry Emenike 3 

64 Rudy Burgess 4 

33 Tanner Spear 5 

63 Leonardo Martinez 6 

62 Will Adams 7 

65 Clay Dawson 8 

67 Jesus Mireles 9 

59 Eric Cohen 10 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

39 Justin Sanders 1 

43 Abdullah Almalshad 2 

46 Aries Ballena 3 

68 Daryl Mciver 4 

55 John Diaz 5 

42 Daniel Blasi 6 

38 Daniel Hernandez 7 

45 Eric Mena 8 

41 Khaled Alrmaih 9 

44 Justin Taylor 10 

57 Earon Harper 10 

   
   



Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

71 Tyler Byron 1 

70 Andres (Andy) Horn 2 

69 Michael Witham 3 

50 David Casanova 4 

48 Bader Kaki 5 

58 Jordan McIntose 6 

47 Abdullah Alawadhi 7 

52 Bert Wallace 8 

51 Bryan Dang 9 

53 Cody Delk 10 

54 Amir Tasmim 10 

56 Schuyler Corder 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

66 Arthur Reyes 1 

60 Jerry Emenike 2 

64 Rudy Burgess 3 

61 Jordan Guerra 4 

72 Anthony Loftis 5 

65 Clay Dawson 6 

63 Leonardo Martinez 7 

73 Deon Graham 8 

34 Michael Garcia 9 

67 Jesus Mireles 10 

62 Will Adams 10 

   

Women's Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

74 Melody Garland 1 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

75 Amy Kelly 1 

83 Kellie Smith 2 

77 Jennifer Meade 3 

79 Georgiana Salagean 4 

172 Karen Yound 5 

82 Chijioke "Chiji" Offor 6 

78 Julie Almeida 7 

76 Vassilia Young 8 

80 Rukiya Higgins 9 

84 Dawn Glover 10 

81 Tanya Craven 10 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

75 Amy Kelly 1 

89 Beth Negri 2 

85 Linda Schrader 3 

87 Nancy Davis 4 

76 Vassilia Young 5 

88 Liz Thomas 6 

86 Debra Meyer 7 

81 Tanya Craven 8 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

75 Amy Kelly 1 

82 Chijioke "Chiji" Offor 2 

172 Karen Yound 3 

79 Georgiana Salagean 4 

78 Julie Almeida 5 

74 Melody Garland 6 

91 Nickisha Butler 7 

90 Jessica (Jessi) Wingerd 8 

84 Dawn Glover 9 

92 Brianna Brown 10 

81 Tanya Craven 10 

   

Women's Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

97 Jordan Lindohlm 1 

99 Jennifer Reed 2 

80 Rukiya Higgins 3 

85 Linda Schrader 4 

95 Brianna Vannelli 5 

94 Caitlin Birdsell 6 

96 Mae Engelking 7 

98 Jo Marie 8 

93 Shonci Martinez 9 

86 Debra Meyer 10 

   



Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

103 Layla Vossoughi 1 

83 Kellie Smith 2 

102 Carolynn Hammer (Jacobs) 3 

82 Chijioke "Chiji" Offor 4 

172 Karen Yound 5 

100 Aleah Hopkins 6 

79 Georgiana Salagean 7 

78 Julie Almeida 8 

87 Nancy Davis 9 

74 Melody Garland 10 

90 Jessica (Jessi) Wingerd 10 

91 Nickisha Butler 10 

101 Samantha Brown 10 

92 Brianna Brown 10 

84 Dawn Glover 10 

   
  



 

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

104 Kaitlin Tedhams 1 

97 Jordan Lindohlm 2 

75 Amy Kelly 3 

99 Jennifer Reed 4 

77 Jennifer Meade 5 

94 Caitlin Birdsell 6 

88 Liz Thomas 7 

95 Brianna Vannelli 8 

85 Linda Schrader 9 

80 Rukiya Higgins 10 

89 Beth Negri 10 

96 Mae Engelking 10 

98 Jo Marie 10 

93 Shonci Martinez 10 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

107 Karli Karberg 1 

108 Carina Thomas 2 

105 Cassidy Wagner 3 

106 Ashley Maurer 4 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

116 Rene Gerbi 1 

113 Mary Ann Pruitt 2 

115 Karla Trevino 3 

111 Wendy Lofthouse 4 

114 Katie Kidd 5 

110 Maria Antoun 6 

112 Brandi Clark 7 

109 Casey Drury 8 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Elizabeth Palace 1 

118 Sherri Lund 2 

117 Dawn Harris 3 

121 Janea Zavala 4 

119 Melissa Walker 5 

120 Melissa Makin 6 

1 Kella Price 7 

123 Lindsey-Katherine Dippold 8 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

125 Marilyn Nieves 1 

124 Tina Railey 2 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

130 Brenna Castro 1 

107 Karli Karberg 2 

129 Danielle Jackson 3 

128 Celia Dubauskas 4 

108 Carina Thomas 5 

133 Kendra Maclure 6 

127 Brittany Simon 7 

131 Lynn Tran 8 

132 Telvi Campos 9 

126 Audryanna Utter 10 

135 Raine Kolman 10 

159 Jovelyn Ladner 10 

134 Molly Lunceford 10 

106 Ashley Maurer 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

136 Taylor Lofton 1 

140 Brynn Van Dyke 2 

142 Samantha Peterson 3 

145 Karla Ricci 4 

137 Lisa Wadowski 5 

144 Jessica Brennan 6 

143 Lexi Berget 7 

139 Shelli Dubbs 8 

124 Tina Railey 9 

141 Kylie Southard 10 

138 Kaylin Tally 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

148 Jonica Carroll 1 

152 Natalie Dejong 2 

151 Savannah Snyder 3 

154 Sara Haws 4 

155 Jessica Johnson 5 

147 Lauren Barron 6 

113 Mary Ann Pruitt 7 

114 Katie Kidd 8 

146 Hannah Blanken 9 

149 Briana Bradner 10 

150 Casey Vasquez 10 

153 Ashely Muenz 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Elizabeth Palace 1 

105 Cassidy Wagner 2 

158 Heidi Woody 3 

156 Chelsey Tucker 4 

157 Genesis Fisher 5 

160 Nicole Phillips 6 

161 Amber Weeden 7 

119 Melissa Walker 8 

112 Brandi Clark 9 

120 Melissa Makin 10 

123 Lindsey-Katherine Dippold 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

130 Brenna Castro 1 

129 Danielle Jackson 2 

133 Kendra Maclure 3 

108 Carina Thomas 4 

128 Celia Dubauskas 5 

110 Maria Antoun 6 

127 Brittany Simon 7 

131 Lynn Tran 8 

135 Raine Kolman 9 

132 Telvi Campos 10 

159 Jovelyn Ladner 10 

134 Molly Lunceford 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

163 Melissa Chavez 1 

107 Karli Karberg 2 

164 Rebekah Harasick 3 

162 Chantel Huth 4 

111 Wendy Lofthouse 5 

137 Lisa Wadowski 6 

140 Brynn Van Dyke 7 

142 Samantha Peterson 8 

144 Jessica Brennan 9 

126 Audryanna Utter 10 

141 Kylie Southard 10 

138 Kaylin Tally 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

148 Jonica Carroll 1 

167 Sabrina Cote 2 

166 Michelle Vargas 3 

136 Taylor Lofton 4 

145 Karla Ricci 5 

113 Mary Ann Pruitt 6 

147 Lauren Barron 7 

114 Katie Kidd 8 

143 Lexi Berget 9 

165 Amanda Rowe 10 

149 Briana Bradner 10 

153 Ashely Muenz 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

151 Savannah Snyder 1 

170 Courtney Reeves 2 

155 Jessica Johnson 3 

116 Rene Gerbi 4 

152 Natalie Dejong 5 

154 Sara Haws 6 

168 Rachael Reid 7 

115 Karla Trevino 8 

156 Chelsey Tucker 9 

146 Hannah Blanken 10 

150 Casey Vasquez 10 

169 Shawna Sudweeks 10 

112 Brandi Clark 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

105 Cassidy Wagner 1 

118 Sherri Lund 2 

117 Dawn Harris 3 

122 Elizabeth Palace 4 

121 Janea Zavala 5 

158 Heidi Woody 6 

160 Nicole Phillips 7 

119 Melissa Walker 8 

157 Genesis Fisher 9 

161 Amber Weeden 10 

171 Chelsea Stonestreet 10 

 


